Pinch Valve 7078
Schubert & Salzer Inc., 4601 Corporate Drive N.W., Suite 100 Concord, NC 28027, Ph.: (704) 789 0169, Fax: (704) 792 9783
info@schubertsalzerinc.com, www.schubertsalzerinc.com
1/2“ up to 2“
•	 Compact design with rotatable actuator
•	 	Uneffected by contaminated, granulated, viscous, doughy and
aggressive media
•	 Usable for sanitary and aseptic applications because of hygienic sealing

3/5
Pinch valve normally closed
Ordering Number System
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
7 0 7 8 / V S 1 -  6 : Please quote all 6 sections.
7 - 12: Quote only if required.
Symbol: "V": Valve
Model Size "A": Actuator (valve without body)
"R": Repair kit (sealings)
Ordering example:		 7078/025V836201- - - -3
			   Pinch valve, size 1/4“, inner sticking socket, PVC, EPDM-tube, N.C., actuator Ø 3“,
			   manual emergency override.
1. Design 2. Connection 3. Connecting
parts
4. Tube material 5. Pilot function 6. Actuator
8 0 - 1 FKM (Viton) - without 0 Piston Ø2"
2 EPDM 0 Spring closes 1 Piston Ø3"
3 2 3 NBR 1 Spring opens 2 Piston Ø5"
3 Double acting 5 Manually actuated
5 NPT-thread 6 PVC
D
I
Z
7. Springs 8. 9. 10. Temperatur
version
11. Accessories 12. Special versions
- Standard - - - standard - No accessories B
V 1
C
2
M
3 Manual emergency operation
4 Additional manual operation N
5 Stroke limitation
6 Pilot valve 0,1", 230 V AC S Special versions
7 Pilot valve 0,1", 24 V DC
K Electr. position indicator compact
M Position indicator with two ind.
switch 10 - 36 V DC (PNP)
P Position indicator with one
ind. switch 10 - 36 V DC (PNP)
T Position indicator compact,
inductive 10 - 30 V DC (PNP)
Position indicator
with plug connection
with welding ends
acc. ISO
Tri-Clamp
connection (inch)
without
significance
Digital position indi-
cator 2040, bluetoothViton outer lip
sealing (for
higher am-
bient tempera-
tures)
Electrical position
indicator with one switch Digital position indi-
cator 2040Electrical position indicator
with two switches Position indicator
with cable bushing
without
significance
Pinch
valve
Pipe thread acc.
DIN 2999 / ISO
no speci-
fications